GARDEN ROUTE DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY

Disaster Management Charges

VAT Inclusive

2023/2024 2023/2024 |2024/2025 |2025/2026 [2026/2027
| Tariff
1. DISASTER MANAGEMENT:
1,1 Humanitarian Assistance ---Free---
2. RENT 2023/2024 |2024/2025 |2025/2026 [2026/2027
21 Rent Income of Tents Per Day
5x5 Army Tent R 400,00| R 460,00 R 51686 | R 542,18| R 567,12| R 593,21
10x20 Marque Tent | R 7 500,00 | R 8625,00] R 9691,05| R10165,91| R10633,54 | R 11 122,69
2,2 Rent Income of Generators |Per Day
100 KVA R 2500,00 | R 2 875,00 R 2875,00| R 3007,25| R 3 145,58
70 KVA R 1800,00| R 2070,00| R 890,10 | R 2171,43| R 2271,32| R 2 375,80
40 KVA R 1200,00| R 1380,00| R 86182|R 144762| R 151421 | R 1583,86
6 KVA R 200,00| R 230,00l R 27784|R 29146| R 30487 | R 318,89
Humanitarian Assistance ---Free--- ---Free--- ---Free--- ---Free---
3. HOURLY RATE 2023/2024 |2024/2025 |2025/2026 [2026/2027
Incident commander: 645,05 676,66 707,79 R 740,34
Disaster Management Officers: 384,72 403,57 422,13 R 441,55
Logistical Support Staff: 248,43 260,60 272,59 R 285,13
Humanitarian Assistance ---Free--- ---Free--- ---Free--- ---Free---
4. FORWARD COMMAND VEHICLE (Per kilometer tariff) 2023/2024 |2024/2025 |2025/2026 [2026/2027
LDV: 8,34 8,74 9,15 R 9,57
Sedan Type: 6,95 7,29 7,62| R 7,97
10 Seater or Minibus 9,72 10,20 10,67| R 11,16
Humanitarian Assistance ---Free--- ---Free--- ---Free--- ---Free---
5. LOGISTICAL SUPPORT VEHICLE (Per kilometer tariff) 2023/2024 |2024/2025 |2025/2026 [2026/2027
LDV: 8,34 8,74 9,15| R 9,57
Sedan Type: 6,95 7,29 7,62| R 7,97
10 Seater or Minibus 9,72 10,20 10,67| R 11,16
Humanitarian Assistance ---Free--- ---Free--- ---Free--- ---Free---
6. TRAINING (Per Person Tariff 2023/2024 |2024/2025 |2025/2026 [2026/2027
First Aid: R 650,00l R 68185|R 71322 | R 746,02
First Aid for registered Disaster Management Vollunteers ---Free--- ---Free--- ---Free--- ---Free---




